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B 5 HC-MEMS-M-16X16
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MR 1550nm
ENIRAE <3dB
[ElEARAE >45dB
B >50dB
{RIRIEXIRAE <0.3dB
YIHRATE] <10ms
(SRR <23dBm
FFRE SM-9/125
JeEEOE LC/APC
HEFKE 1.00 m 09mm INEE
EslEO RS232
TEBE DC5V
IHiE <10W
TERE -5°C ~ +70°C
IFRE -40°C ~ +85°C
BEHRR Y 200x180x18mm
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BERENX
Pin# Signal name Type Description

1 2 VCC Power +5VDC, Digital power supply

3 4 GND Power Digital ground

5 TXD Output Transmit Data

6 RXD Input Receive Data

7 8 GND Power Digital ground

9. 10, 11, 12,

13, 14, 15, 16, | NC

17, 18, 19, 20

I RE RS

IRH B RGARCE =it
IN1—=0ut1, In2—0ut2,
INn3—0ut3, In4—0ut4,
IN5—0ut5, In6—0ut6,
o IN7—0ut7, In8—0ut8, | IREFHFEB LEERIFEERFHIGE
BRI - o
IN9—0ut9, In10—0ut10, | RIRES
In11—=0ut11,In12—0ut12,
In13—0ut13, In14—0ut14,
In15—0ut15, In16—0ut16
ER RS 9600 8 RN, 1 IfFIEAL, FEHEREE.
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In1T—=0ut1. In2—0ut2, In3—0ut3. In4
—Qut4, In5—0ut5, In6—0ut6, In7
—Qut7. In8—0ut8, In9—0ut9, In10
—0ut10, In11—0ut11, In12—0ut12,
InN13—0ut13, In14—0ut14, In15—
Out15, In16—0ut16;
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LBV In1—=0ut1, In2—0ut2,
In3—0ut3. In4—0ut4, In5—0ut5. In6
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—0ut9. In10—O0ut10, In11—0ut11,
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Out14, In15—0ut15, In16—0ut16;
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IREHEDRORTE

1x 7 1~9, DRIFRTNRIFE 2400,
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P SN ==
<INFO_7> HIRREES £RMEMS 16x1618%, BRZA1.00,
SN=01234567890,
FEEREREC10.02.00025;
RERE e S
<SAVE ALL> HINRE: <OK> MEEHTRE, NBERSRT.
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